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NCS INTERNATIONAL

30 YEARS EXPERIENCE SITE SELECTION/ ED MARKETING
3,000 ECONOMIC DEVELOPERS TRAINED

300 PROJECTS COMPLETED

30,000 JOBS RECRUITED

$3 BILLION DOLLARS INWARD INVESTMENT






TODAY'S DISCUSSION

NCS INTERNATIONAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS
CONTACT CENTERS/BPO CURRENT CONDITIONS
MARKET FORECAST

OPPORTUNITIES FOR YOUR COMMUNITY

NCS TIPS ON MARKETING YOUR COMMUNITY
NCS CASE STUDY

Q&A












International Data Corporation
(IDC)

For 50 years is the premier global provider of market intelligence,
advisory services, and events for the information technology,
telecommunications and consumer technology markets.



CALL CENTERS

CONTACT CENTERS

CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTERS

CUSTOMER CONTACT CENTERS

SERVICE CENTERS



Contact Centers
Continue to Grow

&® In Size

& Strategic Importance



Top Insights from the Deloitte 2013
Contact Center Survey

77% of contact centers expect to maintain or
grow in size in the next 12-24 months

36% of organizations are actively or planning
to relocate contact center facilities

The United States is the location of choice for
many relocation and/or growth plans

Access to labor is an important consideration
for choosing a possible expansion location



Labor Considerations

o Labor Availability.................... 70%

e Labor CoSt..vnnviiiiiii i,
47%

e LaborQuality...............ooiil. 42%



Business Process Outsourcing (BPO)
IS the contracting of a specific business
task, such as payroll, to a

Third-Party Service Provider

Usually, BPO is implemented as a
cost-saving measure



BPO has two categories:

Back Office which
Includes internal
business functions such
as billing or purchasing

Front Office which
Includes customer-
related services such as
marketing or tech
support



http://searchcio.techtarget.com/definition/outsourcing
http://searchcio.techtarget.com/definition/outsourcing

BPO that is contracted
outside a company’s own
country is called Offshore
Qutsourcing

BPO that is contracted to a
company's neighboring
country Is called Nearshore
Qutsourcing

BPO that is contracted with
the company's own county IS
called Onshore Qutsourcing.



http://searchcio.techtarget.com/definition/offshore-outsourcing
http://searchcio.techtarget.com/definition/offshore-outsourcing
http://searchcio.techtarget.com/definition/nearshore-outsourcing
http://searchcio.techtarget.com/definition/nearshore-outsourcing
http://searchcio.techtarget.com/definition/onshore-outsourcing

IDC expects that in the
United States, the
customer care BPO
home-based agent
services market will
grow at a CAGR of
25.1%

Estimate $6.1 billion In
2017



IDC expects the worldwide BPO
market to reach $202.6 billion in
2016, representing a five-year
CAGR of 5.3%

The U.S. market is expected to
grow at a five-year CAGR of 4.2%,
reaching $92 billion in 2016



Small Niche Providers

Hosted Platform Providers

Traditional BPOs

Large IT Outsourcers

Participants in this growing aspect of the customer care BPO market."



HOME BASED AGENTS

® One of the biggest trends in the call center industry
today is the transition of agents working in call
centers to working from home. At-home agent
adoption is expected to accelerate by as much as
25 percent annually in the foreseeable future.



TRENDS

® INCREASE IN BPO ACTIVITY

® INCREASE IN NUMBER OF CONTACT CENTERS

® INCREASE IN HOME BASED WORK AGENTS



Employment of customer service representatives, by state, May 2013

Employment -

[ 850 - 8,560 [ 9.380 - 27.030
B 28,310 - 52,050 W 52,330 - 223,830

Elank areas indicate data not available.



Annual mean wage of customer service representatives, by state, May 2013

Annual mean wage

O $21.410 - $29,330 B $25,350 - $32,460
B $32.520 - $34.480 W $35.220 - $39.620

Elank areas indicate data not available.



Location quotient of customer service representatives, by state, May 2013

Location gquotient

[10.20-0.40
[Jo0.40-080
Moso-1325
B 125-250
Mos0-350

r
a =

Elank areas indicate data not available.









Best Recruitment
Opportunities

® CONTACT CENTERS
®* BPO OUTSOURCERS

* HOME REMOTE AGENTS



2013 TOP BPO VENDORS

Capita
Serco
Maximus
Accenture
Atos
Quindell
Steria
Alliance Data
HP
Convergys
Communisis

Aon Hewit






250 AGENTS PLUS
® GE Capital Retall Bank

®* Florida Power and Light
Company

® Affinion Group



150- 249 AGENTS
® EyeMed - Convergys KY

® RIA Financial Services

® Xerox E-ZPass NY Service Center



5-99 AGENTS

®* Maximus New York Physician
Profile

® Mayo Medical Laboratories

® Northern Virginia Community College



NCS CASE STUDY

SELECTED PORTIONS FOR REVIEW



EMPLOYEES

STAFFING

PROJECT REQUIREMENTS

200 agents with 1-2 additional shifts for a possible total of 300-400 employees. Company will start
with 200 in year one and ramp up quickly to 300+.

Assume FT employees = 42% and PT employees = 58%.

Would like to have additional space in the facility for extra workstations — assume up to 225 seats
FT = 30+ hours per week (to receive insurance benefits)

Schedule runs 6 days per week. Mon — Fri, Sun - Will not operate 24/7

Entry level wage $9.00-$10.00/hr. anticipated

Bilingual skills for up to 10% of the agents would be desired

Prefer a Right to Work State; however, will consider others

375 - 400 agents, long term at $9.00-$10.00/hr

20 Supervisors (There is one supervisor for every 20-25 employees)
5 Q&A Specialists

1 Site Director

3 — 4 Team Managers

5 — 7 Administrative Support

ESTIMATED TOTAL HEADCOUNT (not FTE): 400-425 employees
ESTIMATED TOTAL PAYROLL: $7M annually - $35M over 5 years




COMMU

NI

Y MATRIX RANKINGS

LOCATION

ICOMMUNITY 1

ICOMMUNITY 2

ICOMMUNITY 3

ICOMMUNITY 4

ICOMMUNITY 5

ICOMMUNITY 6

ICOMMUNITY 7

ICOMMUNITY 8

ICOMMUNITY 9

ICOMMUNITY 10

COMMUNITY 11

(COMMUNITY 12

ICOMMUNITY 13

ICOMMUNITY 14

ICOMMUNITY 15

Las Cruces, NM

ICOMMUNITY 17

ICOMMUNITY 18
EXISTING LOCATIONS

ICOMMUNITY A

ICOMMUNITY B

SCORE

100%
83.5%
79.0%
75.0%
73.5%
72.5%
69.5%
68.5%
68.0%
66.5%
62.5%
61.0%
61.0%
59.5%
59.5%
56.5%
54.0%
51.0%

25.0%

LABOR
SUPPLY

22.5%

22.5%

LABOR

COSTS

(Wages)
22.5%

15.0%

LABOR
FORCE
(Under-
employ-
ment)

UN-
EMPLOY-
MENT
RATE

22.5%

22.5%

22.5%

22.5%

22.5%

5.0%

22.5%

15.0%

22.5%

10.0%

22.5%

15.0%

16%

14.0%

22.5%

5.0%

22.5%

5.0%

16%

15.0%

15%

15.0%

22.5%

5.0%

22.5%

5.0%

22.5%

15.0%

10%

15.0%

15%

5.0%

3%

3.0%

AVAIL-
ABLE
REAL

ESTATE

CALL
ECONOMIC| CENTER | 1 con | 1o | LEGis. | TiME ZONE
ATION UTILITIES| WORK LATION

10% 10% 10% Y/N YIN CT/MT/PT
7% 10% 6% No No PTZ
5% 10% 6% No No PTZ
8% 0% 6% Yes No MTZ
9% 10% 7% No No MTZ
8% 5% 7% Yes No MTZ
5% 5% 7% Yes No MTZ
5% 0% 7% Yes No MTZ
8% 10% 5% Yes No PTZ
6% 5% 7% No No MTZ
8% 10% 7% Yes No PTZ
5% 5% 7% Yes No MTZ
5% 10% 6% No No MTZ
5% 5% 7% Yes No MTZ
5% 10% 7% No No PTZ
4% 0% 7% Yes No MTZ
8% 10% 6% No No MTZ
5% 10% 6% No No MTZ
1% 10% 3% No No MTZ
7% 0% 1% Yes No CTz
2% 10% 6% No No CTz




COMMUNITY REAL ESTATE OVERVIEW

TOURS

Interstate Center

Former Allstate Office

HP Campus

Former HP Data Center

COMPARISONS

»

RFP & FINALIST

Former HP Data Center




SITE SELECTION SUMMARY

A PROCESS OF ELIMINATION

Inittal Community List 1

Finalist Cities

37



FINAL DETERMINANTS
# OF CENSUS TRACTS < $30,000

POPULATION OF THOSE TRACTS

INCENTIVES WERE NOT A FACTOR



SUCCESSFUL COMMUNITY
TACTICS

INVEST IN SUSTAINED MARKETING EFFORTS

ATTEND THE BPO AND CC TRADE SHOWS,CONFERENCES
HOST FAM TOURS OF YOUR COMMUNITY/AREA

PROMOTE YOUR AREA

TAILOR YOUR WEBSITE



WHAT DO I DO NOW ?

GET TO WORK!



INFO SOURCES

® http://research.nelson-hall.com/about-nelsonhall/press-
releases/press-releases/nelsonhall-bpo-index-
identifies-strong-upturn-in-bpo-contract-activity-in-the-
commercial-sector-up-40-
globally.html#sthash.NV2bhUhU.dpuf



INFO SOURCES

https://www.deloitte.com/assets/Dcom- _
UnitedStates/Local%20Assets/Documents/Consulting/us_consulting 20
13GlobalContactSurvey 051513

http://www.bls.gov/oes/current/sw434051.png

https://www.idc.com/vertical markets/verticalm.jsp

http:/Iresearch.nelson-hall.com/about-nelsonhall/press-releases/press-
releases/nelsonhall-bpo-index-identifies-strong-upturn-in-bpo-contract-
activity-in-the-commercial-sector-up-40-globally.html


https://www.deloitte.com/assets/Dcom-UnitedStates/Local%20Assets/Documents/Consulting/us_consulting_2013GlobalContactSurvey_051513
http://www.bls.gov/oes/current/sw434051.png
https://www.idc.com/vertical_markets/verticalm.jsp
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